
Customer list with order information
Orders with purchase dates from 11/20/2016 to 12/20/2016

This demo illustrates the capability to search text in a document.

To add context to the search results, use the Word Count option, which displays the specified 

number of words in the search results.

In the input box on the demo toolbar enter the text to search and click Search.

To load a custom PDF, click the Open button on the demo toolbar.

Company: Doe Enterprises

Occupation: Owner

Customer: Jane Doe

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$164,968.00Cash1:02 PM11/26/20169135

$128,000.00AmEx1:53 PM11/30/20169265

$62,825.00Master3:52 PM12/8/20169555

$49,600.00Cash5:26 PM12/15/20169795

$79,645.00Cash11:36 AM12/20/20169955

Total Amount:  $485,038.00Order count: 5

Company: Hill Corporation

Occupation: Developer

Customer: Sam Hill

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$17,748.00AmEx11:02 AM11/27/20169164

$44,320.00AmEx1:46 PM12/7/20169524

$118,350.00Master6:51 PM12/10/20169634

$49,600.00Visa7:56 PM12/20/201610004

Total Amount:  $230,018.00Order count: 4

Company: Holmes World

Occupation: Scientist

Customer: Karen Holmes

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$197,250.00AmEx4:19 PM11/29/20169235

$1,111,455.00AmEx11:08 AM12/2/20169305

$51,200.00Cash1:13 PM12/6/20169495

$1,852,425.00AmEx5:24 PM12/12/20169685

$35,496.00Visa10:26 AM12/16/20169835

Total Amount:  $3,247,826.00Order count: 5
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Company: Valentine Hearts

Occupation: Heart Mender

Customer: Bobbie Valentine

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$102,400.00Visa8:06 PM11/21/20169028

$39,450.00Cash3:39 PM11/30/20169278

$12,800.00Cash11:56 AM12/1/20169298

$25,600.00Master6:58 PM12/4/20169438

$251,400.00Cash5:00 PM12/6/20169508

$118,350.00AmEx12:50 PM12/10/20169598

$1,852,425.00Master2:13 PM12/13/20169708

$17,315.00Cash7:54 PM12/14/20169758

Total Amount:  $2,419,740.00Order count: 8

Company: Frankson Media

Occupation: Media Consultant

Customer: Frank Frankson

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$143,340.00AmEx1:19 PM11/29/20169216

$118,350.00Visa3:24 PM12/3/20169376

$159,290.00Visa12:52 PM12/6/20169486

$39,450.00AmEx6:20 PM12/12/20169696

$128,000.00Cash7:24 PM12/15/20169816

$51,200.00Cash12:06 PM12/18/20169916

Total Amount:  $639,630.00Order count: 6

Company: Christies House of Design

Occupation: Graphic Artis

Customer: Christa Christie

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$50,260.00Cash10:27 AM11/23/201690510

$102,400.00Cash6:22 PM11/23/201690710

$398,225.00Visa10:04 AM11/27/201691510

$219,600.00Cash1:14 PM11/29/201692010

$248,000.00Visa2:55 PM12/3/201693610

$274,500.00Master2:48 PM12/8/201695410

$83,800.00Cash8:38 PM12/8/201695610

$164,968.00Cash8:20 PM12/11/201696610

$50,260.00Cash1:00 PM12/14/201697410

$318,580.00Cash4:38 PM12/20/201699810

Total Amount:  $1,910,593.00Order count: 10

Company: Jones & Assoc

Occupation:

Customer: Jimmie Jones

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$219,600.00Visa1:58 PM11/22/20169033

$17,748.00Master6:16 PM12/2/20169313
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$25,600.00Visa5:07 PM12/15/20169783

Total Amount:  $262,948.00Order count: 3

Company: Newman Systems

Occupation: Consultant

Customer: Alfred Newman

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$99,200.00Visa10:56 AM11/30/20169246

$164,968.00AmEx12:34 PM11/30/20169256

$1,481,940.00AmEx1:32 PM12/11/20169656

$82,484.00Visa4:10 PM12/13/20169716

$40,000.00Visa10:13 AM12/15/20169766

$83,800.00Visa11:02 AM12/17/20169896

Total Amount:  $1,952,392.00Order count: 6

Company: Development House

Occupation: Developer

Customer: James Johnson

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$164,968.00Master12:42 PM11/26/20169126

$248,000.00Master10:38 AM12/6/20169466

$35,496.00Master7:39 PM12/9/20169586

$370,485.00Visa5:53 PM12/16/20169856

$251,400.00Master6:07 PM12/19/20169936

$34,630.00Master11:17 AM12/20/20169946

Total Amount:  $1,104,979.00Order count: 6

Company: James Systems

Occupation: Consultant

Customer: Robert James

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$51,200.00Visa2:15 PM11/21/20169006

$79,645.00AmEx3:25 PM11/21/20169016

$51,945.00Master12:21 PM12/4/20169406

$128,000.00Master10:30 AM12/8/20169536

$219,600.00AmEx4:54 PM12/16/20169846

$191,120.00Visa4:20 PM12/20/20169976

Total Amount:  $721,510.00Order count: 6

Company: Alessandro & Associates

Occupation: Doctor

Customer: June Alessandro

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$12,800.00Cash2:50 PM11/22/20169045

$1,111,455.00Cash12:09 PM11/24/20169095

$69,260.00Cash8:10 PM11/28/20169195

$37,695.00Visa10:34 AM12/3/20169345

$44,320.00AmEx10:54 AM12/11/20169645
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Total Amount:  $1,275,530.00Order count: 5

Company: Mildreds World

Occupation:

Customer: Mildred Johansson

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$49,600.00AmEx3:22 PM12/10/20169603

$206,210.00Visa8:09 PM12/15/20169823

$17,748.00Cash7:09 PM12/16/20169863

Total Amount:  $273,558.00Order count: 3

Company: McAllister Systems

Occupation:

Customer: Henry McAllister

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$102,400.00Cash5:23 PM11/23/201690611

$99,200.00Master7:10 PM11/23/201690811

$37,695.00AmEx5:43 PM11/24/201691011

$1,111,455.00Visa5:07 PM11/25/201691111

$109,800.00Visa3:09 PM12/4/201694211

$1,111,455.00Cash11:16 AM12/6/201694711

$12,800.00Master1:03 PM12/9/201695711

$88,740.00AmEx4:26 PM12/10/201696111

$197,250.00AmEx1:58 PM12/12/201696711

$78,900.00Master2:15 PM12/20/201699611

$79,645.00Master6:09 PM12/20/201699911

Total Amount:  $3,029,340.00Order count: 11

Company: Jeffers Clinic

Occupation: Doctor

Customer: Michael Jeffers

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$206,210.00Visa7:40 PM11/26/20169146

$76,800.00Master1:37 PM11/28/20169176

$335,200.00AmEx8:49 PM12/2/20169336

$198,400.00Cash10:44 AM12/3/20169356

$177,280.00Master6:13 PM12/15/20169806

$35,496.00Cash8:16 PM12/16/20169876

Total Amount:  $1,029,386.00Order count: 6

Company: Mathewson Design

Occupation: Design-Artist

Customer: Scott Mathewson

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$248,000.00Master3:01 PM12/4/20169413

$70,992.00Master5:41 PM12/10/20169623

$318,580.00AmEx1:10 PM12/15/20169773

http://www.devexpress.com/Products/NET/Reporting/


Total Amount:  $637,572.00Order count: 3

Company: Mickeys World of Fun

Occupation:

Customer: Mickey Alcorn

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$128,000.00AmEx6:40 PM11/28/20169189

$148,800.00Master4:11 PM11/29/20169229

$88,640.00AmEx8:00 PM12/2/20169329

$20,000.00Master12:11 PM12/4/20169399

$164,968.00Visa6:21 PM12/5/20169459

$157,800.00Visa11:12 AM12/7/20169519

$248,000.00Cash5:30 PM12/13/20169729

$51,200.00Cash11:17 AM12/17/20169909

$25,600.00Master12:42 PM12/19/20169929

Total Amount:  $1,033,008.00Order count: 9

Company: Michelson Systems

Occupation:

Customer: Roger Michelson

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$17,748.00Master8:37 PM12/3/20169384

$41,242.00Cash1:53 PM12/5/20169444

$79,645.00Visa11:19 AM12/14/20169734

$1,111,455.00AmEx10:10 AM12/17/20169884

Total Amount:  $1,250,090.00Order count: 4

Company: Ford Consulting

Occupation: Consultant

Customer: Leticia Ford

AmountPayment TypeTimePurchase DateIDNo.

$34,630.00Master7:40 PM11/30/20169281

Total Amount:  $34,630.00Order count: 1
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